OPENBARE TOONMOMENTEN 2025

Dag

maandag 5 mei 2025

woensdag 7 mei 2025
maandag 12 mei 2025

dinsdag 13 mei 2025
woensdag 14 mei 2025

donderdag 15 mei 2025
vrijdag 16 mei 2025

zaterdag 17 mei 2025

zondag 18 mei 2025
maandag 19 mei 2025

dinsdag 20 mei 2025

woensdag 21 mei 2025

donderdag 22 mei 2025

Uur
19:00
13:30
17:30
17:00
17:00
13:30
13:30
14:30
15:00
17:00
17:00
15:30
19:30
10:00
10:30

10:00
13:00
13:00
11:00
17:00
18:00
16:30
17:00
18:00
13:00
13:00
13:30
14:30
19:00
17:00
18:00

Vak

Pop/Jazz (combo's)
Dramalab 4.3

Woordlab 3.3

Gitaar 3,3 & 4,3

Accordeon

Harp

Woordatelier (SKW)
Woordlab (SKW)

Saxofoon

Woordlab

Dwarsfluit

Piano 4,3

Werelddans 3.3 & SPEC
Ensembleweekend pop/jazz
Ensembleweekend/slagwerk
Ensembleweekend/koren
Ensembleweekend/kamermuziek
Dans 4.3

SPEC pointes

Slagwerk 2,4
Ensembleweekend/strijkorkest
Slagwerk

Speltheater

Oude muziek

Slagwerk

Speltheater

Piano 3,3

Oude muziek

Dans 2.4 & 3.3

Dramalab

Woordlab

Strijkers 4,3

Speltheater

Locatie
Nona

13A

Koor
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
Blauwe zaal
Blauwe zaal
Auditorium
Koor
Auditorium
Auditorium
Studio Béjart
Blauwe zaal
Auditorium
Schip

Café Noir
Studio Béjart
Studio Béjart

Auditorium

Auditorium
De Maan
Auditorium
Kathedraal
De Maan
Auditorium
Kathedraal
Studio Béjart
13A

Blauwe zaal
Auditorium

De Maan



vrijdag 23 mei 2025
zaterdag 24 mei 2025

maandag 26 mei 2025

dinsdag 27 mei 2025

woensdag 28 mei 2025

zaterdag 31 mei 2025
maandag 2 juni 2025

dinsdag 3 juni 2025
woensdag 4 juni 2025

donderdag 5 juni 2025

vrijdag 6 juni 2025
zaterdag 7 juni 2025

dinsdag 10 juni 2025

woensdag 11 juni 2025

vrijdag 13 juni 2025

16:30
10:00
10:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
14:00
15:00
16:30
18:00
20:30
9:30
14:00
17:00
16:30
13:30
14:45
20:00
21:00
16:30
18:30
18:00
9:00
13:30
9:30
11:00
18:30
18:00
15:30
17:30
19:30
19:00

Creérend 4,3 & Dans
Creérend 4,3 & Dans
Pop/jazz 2,4

Pop/jazz 3,3

Radio 3.3

Klarinet & hobo
Muziekgeschiedenis en HUP
Begeleidingspraktijk
Woordatelier
Verteltheater
Speltheater

Woordlab

Viool 2,4 & 3,3
Barokorkest

Koper

Cello & Contrabas 2,4 & 3,3
Woordatelier
Woordatelier
Woordlab

Spreken en vertellen
Gitaar 2,4
Woordatelier

Zang

Piano 2,4

Piano 2,4

Pop/jazz 2,4
Improvisatie

Popl/jazz 4,3

Schrijven

Fagot

Pop/jazz 4,3

Spel-en vertel specalisatie

Verteltheater

Auditorium
Auditorium
klas 3

Auditorium
Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium
Bonheiden
Bonheiden
Bonheiden
Bonheiden
Auditorium
Hanswijk
Auditorium
Auditorium
Koor
Blauwe zaal
Koor

Koor
Auditorium
Koor
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
klas 3

Koor
Auditorium
Predikheren
Auditorium
Auditorium
Blauwe zaal

Koor



